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Hooked on Youth 2022 Gun Raffle

Name:

Address:

Phone:

Email:

239 Hooked onYouth 1. biamondback 5.56
2

2022 Gun Raffle

Qink Inc.
The New Genemtiun

Need Not Be Present
to Win e TICKETS $20

0

Sar USA 9 mm

3. Springfield XD-s .45 cal.

4. Landor Arms Bullpup 12 Ga.
5. Hellcat HC 9 mm

6.
7
8
9
1

Ruger PC Carbine 9 mm

. Diamondback 300 Blackout
. Ruger LCP 11 .22

Savage 6.5 Creedmoor
. S&W SD40 .40 cal.

$20

Paws & Taws Convention Center

402 N. Fulton Beach e Rockport, TX 78358

Drawing held on July 30th, 2022
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